
Tax Base 2024/2025 - Analysis of Properties ANNEX 1

BAND Disab A A B C D E F G H Total
Total Properties -           1,760           4,097       16,124       14,226       9,580         5,522       5,006       465          56,780           

Exempt Properties -           102              133          196            202            118            43            34            9              837                
PCLD100 (Uninhabitable) -           -               6              6                5                7                5              4              -          33                  
Disabled Relief Additions 3              9                  47            87              58              27              33            10            -          274                

Disabled Relief Reductions -           3                  9              47              87              58              27            33            10            274                

PCLB0 2nd Homes -           29                30            50              50              28              20            20            7              234                
PCLC0 LTE -           38                116          248            139            117            61            48            5              772                
Premium 100% -           17                18            17              18              14              3              6              1              94                  
Premium 200% -           7                  35            23              4                2                1              1              -          73                  
Premium 300% -           3                  4              3                3                1                -          1              1              16                  
25% Discounts 1              1,081           2,214       5,887         3,899         2,202         945          634          34            16,897           

50% Discounts -           10                9              10              8                6                9              9              3              64                  
CTR discounts -           436.28         733.39     1,581.75    692.95       170.94       62.05       16.20       1.09         3,694.65        
Properties with full charge 2              479              1,570       9,724         9,869         7,054         4,441       4,226       395          37,760           

Total properties (adjusted) 2.75         992.47         2,804.61  12,975.50  12,353.30  8,720.56    5,182.20  4,776.80  438.91     48,247.10      

Growth adjustment -           5.00             24.00       123.00       177.00       145.00       72.00       26.00       -          572.00           

Net Total 2.75         997.47         2,828.61  13,098.50  12,530.30  8,865.56    5,254.20  4,802.80  438.91     48,819.10      

Ratio to Band D 5/9 6/9 7/9 8/9 9/9 11/9 13/9 15/9 18/9 -

Band D Equivalents 1.53         664.98         2,200.04  11,643.11  12,530.30  10,835.69  7,589.40  8,004.67  877.82     54,347.54      

Less 1.6% Losses 0.03         10.64           35.18       186.30       200.50       173.38       121.43     128.07     14.08       869.61           

Tax Base 1.50 654.34 2,164.86 11,456.81 12,329.80 10,662.31 7,467.97 7,876.60 863.74 53,477.93
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